Cafte Menu

@ality food . Fresh])/ ground ccﬁpee o Homemade cakes

Mon to Sun 11.30am - 4.00pm | Thurs 11.30pm - 6.00pm

Please make a note of your table number and order at the counter.

SANDWICHES

Served with coleslaw and a choice of crisps or salad.

FREE RANGE EGG & MAYO @

With watercress.

CHEESE & TOMATO @

HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO

TUNA, MAYO & CUCUMBER

SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE
PRAWN & CRAYFISH IN MARIE ROSE SAUCE
LA
HAM & CHEESE

CHEESE & TOMATO @

CHEESE & ONION @

PANINIS & WRAPS

Served with coleslaw & salad. Add chips for £1.75
TOMATO & MOZZARELLA
CHICKEN CLUB

Chicken, bacon, emmental, tomato & spinach.

VEGGIE DELIGHT @

Roasted vegetables & mozzarella.

TUNA MELT

Tuna & mozzarella.

BRIE & BACON

With cranberry sauce.

CHICKEN FAJITA BEETROOT WRAP
With avocado & cheddar cheese.

SALADS

RAINBOW SALAD @
Mixed leaves, sweetcorn, avocado, cucumber,
tomatoes, wheatberry, pumpkin seeds & beetroot wrap.

CHICKEN, BACON & AVOCADO SALAD
CAESAR SALAD @
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

£5.75

£5.65
£5.85
£5.95
£6.25
£6.25

£5.75
£5.85
£5.85

£5.85
£6.45

£6.25

£6.45

£6.45

£6.45

£8.45

£9.95
£7.95
£9.95

JACKET POTATOES

Served with mixed salad, coleslaw and drizzled with olive oil.

COLESLAW @ £6.25
CHEESE ) £6.25
BAKED BEANS & CHEESE () £6.95
TUNA MAYO & SWEETCORN £7.25
PRAWN WITH MARIE ROSE SAUCE £7.45
CHICKEN FAJITA £7.25

HOMEMADE SOUPS

Served with bread & butter.

TOMATO @ £4.45
SOUP OF THE DAY £4.45
SOUP & SANDWICH DEAL £7.25
Soup of the day with a choice of sandwich, panini or scone.
HAM, EGG & CHIPS £9.95
TRADITIONAL FISH & CHIPS £9.95

Served with chips, peas & tartare sauce.

SCAMPI £9.95
Served with chips, peas & tartare sauce.

TRADITIONAL TOAD IN THE HOLE £9.95

Served with seasonal vegetables.

SHEPHERDS PIE £10.95

Served with seasonal vegetables.

HUNTERS CHICKEN £10.95

Served with chips & coleslaw.

AVOCADO BRUNCH @ £7.25
Avocado with lime, chili & tomato served on toasted
ciabatta, topped with a poached egg.

BEEF BURGER £8.95
Beef burger, brioche bun, lettuce, tomato, onion & relish,
served with chips.

O = vegetarian

@ = vegan




Cafte Menu

@Ja]it)/ food . Fresh])/ ground ccﬁpee o Homemade cakes

Mon to Sun 11.30am - 4.00pm | Thurs 11.30pm - 6.00pm

kKids Memu DESSERTS

Add beans or peas for 60p

SEASONAL CRUMBLE £3.95
CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING £3.95
FISH FINGERS & CHIPS

SPOTTED DICK £3.95
SAUSAGE & MASH

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE £3.95
LUNCH BOX (5 ITEMS)
Juice, fruit, sandwich, crisps & chocolate or sweets bag. SELECTION OF ICE CREAM £3.95

Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry

HALF JACKET POTATO

With beans, cheese or tuna.

BURGER & CHIPS

SOFT DRINKS HOT DRINKS

(R) Regular 8oz (L) Large 120z

COKE / DIET COKE £2.40 Go extra large for 30p (150z)
FENTIMANS BOTTLED DRINKS £1.85 FLAT WHITE R£2.85
FRUIT JUICES bLos CAPPUCCINO R£2.65 L£2.95
Apple / Cranberry
CANNED DRINKS £1.50 LATTE R £2.65 L£2.95
CHILDREN’S JUICE CARTONS £1.25 CHAILATTE RE285 LE3.25
MILKSHAKES £3.25 ESPRESSO L190
Strawberry / Chocolate / Banana / Vanilla DOUBLE ESPRESSO £2.40
SMOOQOTHIES £3.35 AMERICANO R£2.40 L£2.65
SBlueberry thrilll / Berry-go-round / Pash’n shoot / MOCHA R £2.85 L£3.25
trawberry split

COLOMBIAN FILTER COFFEE R£2.40 L£2.65
ALCOHOLIC DRINKS POT OF TEA FOR ONE £2.05
WHITE / RED / ROSE WINE POT OF TEA FOR TWO £3.65
125ml £3.10 175ml £3.75 250ml £5.25 Bottle £14.95

HOT CHOCOLATE R£2.65 L£2.95
PERONI 330ml £3.95 Add 50p each for cream / marshmallows / flake / flavoured syrup

PROSECCO 20cl £4.95

D =vegetarian @ = vegan

Food and drinks prepared in our garden centre are done so in an open plan kitchen and counter where gluten, milk and egg are
in regular use and it is therefore possible that allergen traces may be found in prepared menu items. The menu description does
not include all product ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please ask your server for our allergen guide so
you can make an informed decision and let us know your requirements prior to ordering. Some dishes may contain fragments
of bone, shell or a fruit stone. All items are subject to availability.

All prices include VAT.



