Café Menu

Quality food • Freshly ground coffee • Homemade cakes

Mon to Sun 11.30am - 4.00pm | Thurs 11.30pm - 6.00pm

Please make a note of your table number and order at the counter.

SANDWICHES Served with coleslaw and a choice of crisps or salad.		JACKET POTATOES Served with mixed salad, coleslaw and drizzled with olive	e oil.
FREE RANGE EGG & MAYO 🕔	£5.75	COLESLAW V	£6.25
With watercress.		CHEESE V	£6.25
CHEESE & TOMATO V	£5.65	BAKED BEANS & CHEESE 🕚	£6.95
HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO	£5.85	TUNA MAYO & SWEETCORN	£7.25
TUNA, MAYO & CUCUMBER	£5.95	PRAWN WITH MARIE ROSE SAUCE	£7.45
SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE	£6.25	CHICKEN FAJITA	£7.25
PRAWN & CRAYFISH IN MARIE ROSE SAUCE	£6.25	HOMEMADE SOUPS	
TOASTED SANDWICHES Served with coleslaw and a choice of crisps or salad.		Served with bread & butter.	24.45
HAM & CHEESE	£5.75	TOMATO (V) SOUP OF THE DAY	£4.45
CHEESE & TOMATO (V	£5.85		7.25
CHEESE & ONION V	£5.85	Soup of the day with a choice of sandwich, panini or so	
PANINIS & WRAPS Served with coleslaw & salad. Add chips for £1.75		MAINS	
-	£5.85	HAM, EGG & CHIPS	£9.95
TOMATO & MOZZARELLA CHICKEN CHUR		TRADITIONAL FISH & CHIPS Served with chips, peas & tartare sauce.	£9.95
CHICKEN CLUB Chicken, bacon, emmental, tomato & spinach.	£6.45	SCAMPI	
VEGGIE DELIGHT 🕔	£6.25	Served with chips, peas & tartare sauce.	
Roasted vegetables & mozzarella.		TRADITIONAL TOAD IN THE HOLE	£9.95
TUNA MELT Tuna & mozzarella.	£6.45	Served with seasonal vegetables. SHEPHERDS PIE	£10.95
BRIE & BACON	£6.45	Served with seasonal vegetables.	£10.93
With cranberry sauce. CHICKEN FAJITA BEETROOT WRAP	£6.45	HUNTERS CHICKEN Served with chips & coleslaw.	£10.95
With avocado & cheddar cheese.	20.13	AVOCADO BRUNCH 🕚	£7.25
SALADS		Avocado with lime, chili & tomato served on toasted ciabatta, topped with a poached egg.	
RAINBOW SALAD Mixed leaves, sweetcorn, avocado, cucumber, tomatoes, wheatberry, pumpkin seeds & beetroot wrap.	£8.45	BEEF BURGER Beef burger, brioche bun, lettuce, tomato, onion & relish, served with chips.	£8.95
CHICKEN, BACON & AVOCADO SALAD	£9.95		
CAESAR SALAD 🕔	£7.95		
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	£9.95	V = vegetarian Vg = vegan	

Café Menu

Quality food • Freshly ground coffee • Homemade cakes

Mon to Sun 11.30am - 4.00pm | Thurs 11.30pm - 6.00pm

Kids Menu Add beans or peas for 60p	£4.95
CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS	
FISH FINGERS & CHIPS	
SAUSAGE & MASH	
LUNCH BOX (5 ITEMS) Juice, fruit, sandwich, crisps & chocolate or sweets	s bag.
HALF JACKET POTATO With beans, cheese or tuna.	
BURGER & CHIPS	

DESSERTS

SEASONAL CRUMBLE	£3.95
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	£3.95
SPOTTED DICK	£3.95
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	£3.95
SELECTION OF ICE CREAM Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry	£3.95

SOFT DRINKS

COKE / DIET COKE	£2.40
FENTIMANS BOTTLED DRINKS	£1.85
FRUIT JUICES Apple / Cranberry	£1.95
CANNED DRINKS	£1.50
CHILDREN'S JUICE CARTONS	£1.25
MILKSHAKES Strawberry / Chocolate / Banana / Vanilla	£3.25
SMOOTHIES Blueberry thrill / Berry-go-round / Pash'n shoot / Strawberry split	£3.35

HOT DRINKS

(R) Regular 8oz (L) Large 12oz Go extra large for 30p (15oz)

FLAT WHITE	R£2.85
CAPPUCCINO	R £2.65 L £2.95
LATTE	R £2.65 L£2.95
CHAI LATTE	R £2.85 L£3.25
ESPRESSO	£1.90
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.40
AMERICANO	R £2.40 L£2.65
MOCHA	R £2.85 L £3.25
COLOMBIAN FILTER COFFEE	R £2.40 L£2.65
POT OF TEA FOR ONE	£2.05
POT OF TEA FOR TWO	£3.65
HOT CHOCOLATE Add 50p each for cream / marshmallows / flak	R £2.65 L£2.95 ke / flavoured syrup

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

WHITE / RED / ROSÉ WINE

125ml £3.10 175ml £3.75 250ml £5.25 Bottle £14.95

PERONI 330ml £3.95

PROSECCO 20cl £4.95





Food and drinks prepared in our garden centre are done so in an open plan kitchen and counter where gluten, milk and egg are in regular use and it is therefore possible that allergen traces may be found in prepared menu items. The menu description does not include all product ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please ask your server for our allergen guide so you can make an informed decision and let us know your requirements prior to ordering. Some dishes may contain fragments of bone, shell or a fruit stone. All items are subject to availability.